The maxinumrates of the rent all owance (VRA)

under the Conprehensive Soci al

Annex

Security Assistance (CSSA)

Schene

(as at March 2011)

Number of nenbers
in the househol d
eligible for CSSA

Mont hly MRA

$1, 265

$2, 550

$3, 330

$3, 545
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$3, 550

6 or above

$4, 435




